iL TEMSILCI TELEFON E-POSTA
Adana Bekir Tatl 0.322.3386972 btatli@cu.edu.tr
0.535.2986237 tatlibekir@yahoo.com
Ankara ihsan Capgloglu 0.505.7549312 ihsancapcioglu@yahoo.com
Huseyin izgi 0.312.2957653 hizgi@diyanet.gov.tr
Antalya Sabri Yilmaz 0.505.6528209 sayilmaz68@hotmail.com
Bursa Kadir Gombeyaz 0.533.3715760 kgombeyaz@uludag.edu.tr
0.224.2431066-60172
Canakkale Harun Turkoglu 0.545.4201155 turkoglu.harun@yahoo.com.tr
0.286.2180537-6024 hturkoglu@comu.edu.tr
Corum Omer Ding 0.534.6267491 omer_dinc25@hotmail.com
Diyarbakir Murat Ozaydin 0.505.9374290 ozaydinmurat@mynet.com
0.412.2488023/3894
Elazig Musa Erkaya 0.538.6161777 musaerkaya@hotmail.com
Erzurum Sait Kar 0.535.7189263 saitkar@gmail.com
0.442.2313628
Eskisehir Sezai Engin 0.543. 8570374 sezaiengin52@hotmail.com
Glmighane Ali Kuzudisli 0.535.4107235 kuzudisliali@hotmail.com
1gdir Emre Yavuz 0.536.9444448 yavuzemre-82@hotmail.com
Isparta Adem Efe 0.533.4998944 ademefe45@yahoo.com
0.246.2114543 ademefe@sdu.edu.tr
istanbul Ayse Zisan Furat 0.533.4779484 zisanfurat@yahoo.com
Halil ibrahim Delen 0.535.5225492 firasetliinsan@gmail.com
izmir Bilent Celikel 0.232.4120113 bulent.celikel@deu.edu.tr
0.506.3090729
Kahramanmarasg Alpaslan Alkig 0.344.2110165 alpaslanalkis@gmail.com
0.505.6707935
Kayseri Muhammet Ciftgi 0.553.2415567 mciftci@erciyes.edu.tr
0.352.4374937/31094
Malatya Recep Ugar 0505.5377064 rucar_42@hotmail.com
0422.3773842
Ferda Kiling 0.422.3212187 nida_dergisi@hotmail.com
Mus Murat Kayacan 0.538.3145526 dr.muratkayacan@gmail.com
Rize Muhamme Nurullah Turan 0.538.5278094 nurullaht@gmail.com
0.464.2141120/2016
Sakarya Omer Faruk Akpinar 0.555.5594861 ofaruka@gmail.com
0.264.2955454
Samsun Stimeyye Aydin 0.544.4553141 sumeyyeaydinl@hotmail.com
0.362.3121919
Sivas Abdullah Demir 0.555.7232820 abdillahdemir@hotmail.com
0.346.2191010/2191 abdullahdemir@cumhuriyet.edu.tr
Sanlurfa Omer Ozdemir 0.537.4767037 omer_ozdemir01@hotmail.com
0.414.3440020/1357
Sirnak Muzaffer Barlak 0.486.216 16 03 muzaffer_barlak@hotmail.com
Trabzon Murat Sula 0.539.22255867 muratsula@gmail.com
0.462.3771711 murat.sula@ktu.edu.tr
Van Ahmet Kok 0530.7461534 ahmetkok52@hotmail.com
0.432.2251417/4939
Dortmund Mehmet Soyhun +49.163.3431580 soyhun@hotmail.com




